KRAUS’ COMBOS

LARGE FAMILY SPECIAL: 30.00
1 large 2 topping pizza, 6 piece
chicken, 12 potato wedges

SMALL FAMILY SPECIAL:20.00
1 small 2 topping pizza, 3 piece
chicken, 6 potato wedges

PARTY COMPANY’S COMING

SPECIAL:49.00
1 party 2 topping pizza, 15 piece
chicken, 15 potato wedges

*ADDITIONAL CHARGEFORALL
WHITE CHICKEN*

MANAGER’S SPECIAL:
with bone-in wings 41.00

with bonelesswings 39.00
1 large 2 topping pizza, 2 dozen wings

KRAUS’ KRISP CHICKEN

All chicken dinners include mixed piecesand potato wedges
All White (breasts and wings) or All Dark (legs and thighs) is also available for
additional charge. Any other requestsfilled by the pieceonly.

2 Piece:dark - 6.00; white- 6.50 12 Piece: 24.00; white- 29.00
18 Piece: 34.50; white- 39.50

*ALL SPECIALSCOME WITH CHOICE
OF POP OR COLESLAW*

4 Piece: 9.50; white- 11.50

8 Piece: 18.50; white-22.50 24 Piece: 44.00 mixedonly

INDIVIDUAL PIECES OF CHICKEN, ORDERSOF POTATO WEDGESAND
PINTS OF COLESLAW ALSO AVAILABLE

BUFFALOWINGS

BONELESS-HALF DOZEN 8.00 DOZEN 14.50
BONEIN - HALF DOZEN9.00 DOZEN15.50
(one sauceper order)
HOT, MILD, GOLD, BBQ, HOT GARLIC, TERIYAKI, BUFFALO,
KilCKIN' RANCH, SWEETRED CHILI, BREADED(wingdings)
DRY RUBS: CAJUN or JERK

FOOD ALLERGENDISCLAIMER:
Allergensincluding but not limited to wheat, dairy and soybeansare presentat this

location. We CANNOT guarantee these allergens will not come in contact with your food.

It is the responsibility of the customer to ask questions and make decisions that are best
for your individual needs.

“Fine pizza since 1959”
Serving the Dalton area since1997!
60 Lincolnview Drive
Dalton, Ohio

28-0660

ASKABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS!

*WE CANNOT ACCEPTPAYMENTS OVER THE PHONE*
For complete menu, to place your order
and pay online visit:

krauspizza.com
& selectDalton location
or scan this code

A daily menu adjustment is applied to all sales
Asan incentive for customers, we provide a discount for all
purchases made with cash.

PleaseNote: we do not make a profit from this
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APPETIZERS

CHEESESTICKS (6) 7.50
POPPERS(4) 6.00

BREADED MUSHROOMS
(6)

GARLIC LOAF 6.00

BAKED MEATBALLS(6) 8.00

CHEESE BREAD 10.50

add pepperoni, jalaperio or

4.50 add ranch .80 bacon1.00
POTATO WEDGES (8) CHICKEN TENDERS (4)
4.00 7.50

GARDEN 8.00 CHICKEN SALAD

hot pepperrings, black olives,
sliced onions, tomato & cheddar

CHEF 8.00
ham, hot pepperrings, black
olives,

SIDE SALAD4.00
topped with cheddar cheeseand
tomato

tomato & cheddar cheese

Breaded8.00 Grilled 8.50

ANTIPASTO 8.50
pepperoni, salami, ham,

hot pepperrings, black olives,
sliced onions, tomato & cheddar sliced onions, tomato & cheddar

Dressings:Golden lItalian,
French, Ranch, Sweet n’ Sour,
Honey Mustard, Blue Cheese

HOT SUBS

ITALIAN
SMALL6.00 LARGE10.00

SUPER SUB
SMALL8.00 LARGE14.00

BACON CHEESEBURGER
SMALL6.00 LARGE10.00

CHEESESTEAK SUB
SMALL7.00 LARGE12.00

CREATE YOUR OWN SUB
with pizza sauceor lettuce, tomato
and dressing includes 2 toppings

SMALL5.50 LARGE9.00
Extra toppings for all subs
SMALL .50 LARGE1.00

BLT
SMALL 6.00 LARGE10.00

MEATY SUB
SMALL7.50 LARGE13.00

MEATBALL SUB
SMALL7.00 LARGE12.00

CLASSIC CHICKEN SsuB*
SMALL 6.00 LARGE10.00
w/ cheeseS 6.50 L 11.00

CHICKEN PROVOLONE*
pizza sauceand provolone cheese
SMALL6.50 LARGE11.00

CHICKEN CLUB*
SMALL7.00 LARGE12.00
*grilled chickenextra charge

PIZZA

SMALL (6 slice)
Ham Beef plain cheese9.00 toppings 1.00 ea*

LARGE (8 slice)
plain cheese13.40 toppings 1.10 ea*

Chicken* Salami* PARTY (16 slice)

Green Peppers  Hot Peppers Plain cheese18.00 toppings 1.60 ea*
*additional chargefor premium toppings,

extra cheeseandextra of any topping

Toppings

Pepperoni Sausage
Bacon

Mushrooms Sliced Onions

Green Olives  Black Olives ,
v v l‘fa,ﬂﬁ Choose your favorite toppings and then we add

Jalapefios Tomatoes TOPPER g extra layer of our fresh made dough on top!
Pineapple Cheddar Small 3.00 Large 3.00 Party(12 slices) 4.00
Anchovies

S P EC IALTY P IZZAS*ﬁnd more online!

KRCB(Kickin’ Ranch, grilled chicken
bacon)
BBQ Chicken Bacon
Largeonly 17.60 ea

SUPER
pepperoni, sausage,mushroom,
hot pepper & green pepper
Small 14.00 Large18.90 Party 26.10

BACON CHEESEBURGER
ground beef, bacon, cheddar cheese
Small 12.00 Large 16.70 Party 22.90

DELUXE* “everything”
pepperoni, sausage,mushroom, green
pepper, hot pepper, green olive,
black olive, onion & bacon
Small 17.00 Large 21.40 Party 30.90

*Any substitutions or changeswill result in an extra
charge

STROMBOLI PIZZA
cheese,capicola,salami & pepperoni
with a cruston top
Small 15.00 Large 20.80 Party 28.50

MEATY
pepperoni, sausage, beef,
ham, bacon
Small 14.00 Large 18.80 Party 26.10

HAWAIIAN
ham & pineapple
Small 11.00 Large 15.60 Party 21.30

VEGGIE
tomato, green pepper, hot pepper,
mushroom, green olive,
black olive, sliced onion
Small 16.00 Large 21.20 Party29.30

PIZZA BOWLS

MINI LUNCH PIZZAS

11 AM -3PM__WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY

provolone cheeseand up to
3 toppingsfor 9.00

Plain Cheese 5.50
Extra Cheese .60

Toppings .50 each
Topper .80




